Silicon Dioxide Film
Thickness Standards
NOURISH YOUR THIN FILM MEASUREMENT. Use the Film Thickness Standard (FTS) to verify the
accuracy of single wavelength or spectroscopic ellipsometers (SWE or SE) and reflectometers.
Monitor long term tool stability in support of ISO and TS accreditation programs, and
eliminate the unwanted effects of airborne molecular contamination (AMC) on your metrology.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Film Thickness Standard from VLSI

Dioxide Film Thickness
Standard. The certified area
encircled at its center, is an
ample 10 mm in diameter.
Revision FTS 042607
Specifications subject to change.
© 2007 VLSI Standards.
All rights reserved.
FTS
Application:
Equipment:
Film:
Traceability:
Product Range:
Film Thickness (Å) 100 mm 125 mm 150 mm 200 mm 300 mm
20 FTS8-20 FTS12-20
45 FTS4-45 FTS5-45 FTS6-45 FTS8-45 FTS12-45
75 FTS4-75 FTS5-75 FTS6-75 FTS8-75 FTS12-75
120 FTS4-120 FTS5-120 FTS6-120 FTS8-120 FTS12-120
250 FTS4-250 FTS5-250 FTS6-250 FTS8-250 FTS12-250
500 FTS4-500 FTS5-500 FTS6-500 FTS8-500 FTS12-500
1,000 FTS4-1000 FTS5-1000 FTS6-1000 FTS8-1000 FTS12-1000
2,000 FTS4-2000 FTS5-2000 FTS6-2000 FTS8-2000 FTS12-2000
4,000 FTS4-4000 FTS5-4000 FTS6-4000 FTS8-4000 FTS12-4000
6,750 FTS4-6750 FTS5-6750 FTS6-6750 FTS8-6750 FTS12-6750
10,100 FTS4-10100 FTS5-10100 FTS6-10100 FTS8-10100 FTS12-10100
Film Thickness Standard
Ellipsometer (SE) and Reflectometer
Film Thickness Calibration
Wafer Diameter